NINTENDO CO. LTD.

NINTENDO CO. LTD.
WKN: 7974

ISIN: JP3756600007

Overview

2024/08/16 13:01:17

Price
49.15 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.30% (-0.15)

JP3756600007
7974

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

64,395 EUR
NIKKEI 225

48.99 EUR (50)
49.69 EUR (100)
49.08 EUR
49.15 EUR
49.00 EUR
49.30 EUR
49.06892 EUR
370

18,155.50

3

170

55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00 |

\

30.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3756600007&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3756600007&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b49bf0445fba42dc161a836f650c02a5f2b24347ed264ff346e2bc980b384b22&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce40ddfc403c5d4dd&time=1723904374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e9a0f249c18086a36b686e8559b17105d006c9805876aad34f9c60865915ff&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5e92487c94e3fd696&time=1723904374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ae40ef8921429aa7758c52bb49c3e0f4e3ad4f0ef0cb688626e28d133b506b4&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0df7887e7c6246c84&time=1723904374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b43d4853563c2dc0ee89625d107fc77b7ca7948454c4e799a51d45d7c9f9e9&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f8b6f29efd6a9982&time=1723904374&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97f8348f990d1243ddf3f632a1f379f4a3e95c78be4e51dea9127dd09c694ec4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78ff688349081ca25&time=1723904374&tool=RSC

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 13:01:17

Price
49.15 EUR

Difference © -0.30%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN JP3756600007
Symbol 7974
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 64,395 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 48.99 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 49.69 EUR (100)
Open 49.08 EUR
High 49.15 EUR
Low 49.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 49.30 EUR
VWAP 49.06892 EUR
Volume (pcs) 370
Trading volume 18,155.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 170

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -11.01% +26.61% +22.33%
Perf (abs.) -6.10 +10.36 +9.00
Beta 1.04 0.93 0.78

Volatility  31.25 28.42 27.31

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/08/ 15:45 49.40 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 8,118.00 JPY

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 49.21 EUR

16
Munich

2024/08/ 15:30 49.47 EUR

2024/08/ 08:00 49.46 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.13

292.08

0.00

0.00

48.41 EUR (47)
49.26 EUR (248)
48.71 EUR (319)
46.37 EUR (417)
55.96 EUR (2024/02/14)
40.50 EUR (2024/08/05)
55.96 EUR (2024/02/14)
37.90 EUR (2023/10/19)

Number of
trades

4

30

10,342
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16321282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527112

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
19

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:13 7,525.00 JPY 1,205.70

13:01 49.15 EUR

20:51 52.488 USD

12:31 49.50 EUR

08:08 49.43 EUR

0.02

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17942

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(Nintendo)

Contact Details
NINTENDO CO. LTD.

11-1 Kamitoba hokotate-cho, Minami-ku -

601-8501 Kyoto

Telefon: +81-75-662-9600

Fax: +81-75-662-9620
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hirokazu
Shinshi

Ko Shiota

Satoru Shibata

Satoshi
Yamato

Shigeru
Miyamoto
Shinya
Takahashi

Shuntaro
Furukawa

Yoshiaki
Koizumi

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Asa Shinkawa

Katsuhiro
Umeyama

Ko Shiota

Masao
Yamazaki

Naoki Noguchi
Satoru Shibata

Shigeru
Miyamoto
Shinya
Takahashi

Shuntaro
Furukawa

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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